Executive Committee for Research, Transfer and Doctoral Studies
University of Girona

Dear Committee Members,

By this document, I declare the commitment of the company/entity 
The company/entity will be responsible for paying 50% of this amount, in accordance with Annex 1. 
If the grant is awarded, a specific collaboration agreement will be negotiated with the University of Girona to co-fund it. The agreement will set out the specific terms and conditions to monitor the grant, and establish the terms of payment in accordance with the resolution of the call.
The company/entity 
Sincerely,

Name and surname(s):  
Position: 
ANNEX 1.
	ESTIMATED COST OF PREDOCTORAL CONTRACT
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE REGULATIONS OF THE IFUDG PROGRAMME 2022-2024 AND WITH THE IFUDG2022 CALL

	
	
	
	
	
	

	MONTHLY COSTS (not including tutoring)
	 
	 
	
	
	

	payment
	employer's SS contribution (*)
	MONTHLY TOTAL 
	
	
	

	€1.414,31
	€387,03
	€1.801,34
	40 months
	
	

	€1.515,33
	€396,12
	€1.911,45
	last 20 months
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	TOTAL ANNUAL COSTS  
	 
	CONTRIBUTION
	CONTRIBUTION

	
	 
	 
	 
	 50% UdG
	50% entity

	
	payment
	employer’s SS contribution
	ANNUAL TOTAL 
	ANNUAL TOTAL 
	ANNUAL TOTAL 

	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Year 1
	16.971,72
	4.644,36
	21.616,08
	10.808,04
	10.808,04

	Year 2
	16.971,72
	4.644,36
	21.616,08
	10.808,04
	10.808,04

	Year 3
	16.971,72
	4.644,36
	21.616,08
	10.808,04
	10.808,04

	Year 4
	17.779,88
	4.717,08
	22.496,96
	11.248,48
	11.248,48

	Year 5
	18.183,96
	4.753,44
	22.937,40
	11.468,70
	11.468,70

	Total
	86.879,00
	23.403,60
	110.282,60
	55.141,30
	55.141,30

	
	,
	
	
	
	

	(*) Estimated cost
	
	
	
	

	The disability tuition credit benefits the candidate more than the aid. It also includes mandatory training credits.

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Payment accrual of the collaborating entity's contribution
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	First payment: 40% upon signing the agreement
	 
	 
	 
	 
	22.056,50

	Second payment: 15% of the cost, the 1st month of the second year 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	8.271,20

	Third payment: 15% remaining, the 1st month of the third year 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	8.271,20

	Fourth payment: 15% remaining, the 1st month of the fourth year 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	8.271,20

	Fifth payment: 15% remaining, the 1st month of the fifth year 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	8.271,20

	
	
	
	
	
	55.141,30


